ALGEMEEN ID: 43234 i

Type
Weg
Hmp van

Nadere

Schouw (oud)

Rumpt 4

| ] Hmp tot

)
)
| | Ririchting |- ]
)

plaatsbepaling

Datum |11/13/201a ] | Tijd van [08:30 AM @] Tiid tot [03;30 -
Melder '

Status [Afgesloten

Onderwerp [

0000000393



RUMPT 4 --

Route [Gedeeltelijk geschouwd (alleen) J

geschouwd

N233
(11.880 -
16.400)

N320
(21.600 -
32.448)

| —
C
Nozz ]
[
[
—

(15.000 -
52.000)
N831
(2.000 -
18.824)

N832
(1.000 -
5.587)
N835

(0.017 -
6.743)

0000000394



